
 
 
 

 
 

 

2023 Holiday Schedule / Non-Publish Dates 
 
New Year’s Day 2023   Monday    Jan 2 
 

MLK Birthday (Observed)  Monday    Jan 16 
 

Good Friday     Friday    April 7  
 

Memorial Day (Observed)  Monday    May 29 
 

Juneteenth     Monday    June 19 
 
Independence Day    Tuesday    July 4 

 
Labor Day     Monday    Sept 4 

 

Thanksgiving Holidays  Thursday & Friday   Nov 23 & 24  
 

Christmas Holidays   Monday & Tuesday   Dec 25 & 26 

 

New Year’s Day 2024       Monday    Jan 1  
 

SPECIAL NOTE 
The Daily Commercial Record will close early at 12:00 pm, the business day before each 

holiday listed above. 
 

The deadline for notice submission will be 9:00 am, the business day prior to the holiday.  
Please make changes accordingly. 

 


